C-14201-DC197330
    ODM
A2019CCC0305-3351050
    LAY5s-16
C-14201- DC197330
    LAY5s-16
3
2019.11.14

C-14201- DC197330                                                 7   9
TRF01C-011.58-2018                                                                     2018-6-11
3.3 (Explanation of model/ type):
LAY5s-16   -        /     /
(1)     (2)   (3)   (4)      (5)       (6)   (7)   (8)
(1) ( )
(2)   W A
(3) 11 22 02
(4) BN BNZS DN DNZS M
MZS MD MZSD X XD Y
ZS ZS/A ZS/B D
(5) 21 31
(6) Y F J
(7) A:AC/DC3V T: AC/DC 6V J: AC/DC 12V B: AC/DC 24V C: AC/DC
36V E: AC/DC 48V F: AC/DC 110V MD:DC220V M:AC220V
(8) 1: 2: 3: 4: 5: 6:
4
C-14201- DC197330                                                 8   9
TRF01C-011.58-2018                                                                     2018-6-11
5
     2017010305014998
6
/ / /
1 PA66
T2Y
2
AgSn02In203
3 304
4 / / /
C-14201- DC197330                                                 9   9
TRF01C-011.58-2018                                                                     2018-6-11
7
C-14201- DC197330                                                 10   9
TRF01C-011.58-2018                                                                     2018-6-11
I/1 J.8.3.3.3
2 J 8.3.3.4
C-14201-
DC196551
3  8.2.4 N
II/4 AC-15 DC-13 8.3.3.5.3
5 8.3.3.5.6b
C-14201-
DC196551
III/6 AC-15 8.3.3.5.4
7 8.3.3.5.6b
C-14201-
DC196551
IV/8 8.3.4
9 8.3.4.4
N
V/10
IEC60947-
1 2007+A2 2014
C
N
11 8.2.5 C-14201-
DC196551
VI/12
IEC60947-
1 2007+A2 2014
7.1.4
C-14201-
DC196551
13 8.2.6 C-14201-
DC196551
14 GB/T14048.1
K N
15 8.2.1.1 N
16 8.4.2.1 C-14201-
DC196551
17 8.4.2.2 C-14201-
DC196551
18 8.4.2.3 C-14201-